www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.031-925-9501
FRESH AIR HANDLING UNIT, For HVAC
환기조화기
P R O D U C T  G U I D E
-THE HEAT TRANSFER EXPERTS-
FRESH AIR HANDLING UNIT
For HVAC
www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.031-925-9501

18 5,000 5,000 550 100 120 4,760 750
* Power : 3Ø*380V*60Hz.
* AIR VOULUME : 1,000CMH ~ 50,000CMH / MAX,1UNIT
* 정압손실, 통과풍속, 열교환효율 : 셀렉션데이터 참조.
FRESH AIR HANDLING UNIT
For HVAC
www.topent.co.kr   nhk@topent.co.kr  tel.031-925-9501
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION
PLATE METERIAL : ALUMINU - 0.2T / EPOXY COATED ALUMINUM - 0.2T (OPTION)
CASING : ALUMINUM-ZINC COATED STEEL - 1.2T /  STAINLESS STEEL STS 304 - 1.2T (OPTION)
SEALANT : MAX 90℃FOR HAVC / MAX 200℃FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE
SEALING : INTAKE-FLOW EDGES ARE FOLDED 5 TIMES
* 상세사양은 셀렉션데이터 참조.
Standard Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) W(mm) PITCH
HRP-500 500 500 677 5.5
HRP-600 600 600 819
500 mm
6.5
HRP-700 700 700 960 (Basic standard length) 7.0
HRP-800 800 800 1101 8.0
HRP-900 900 900 1243 9.0
* A / B : 500mm , 600mm , 700mm, 800mm, 900mm 5가지 기본조합으로 현장조건에 맞게 열교환기를 조합할 수 있다.
*W : 기본단위는 500mm이며 현장조건에 맞게 열교환기를 조합할 수 있다.